POWERHOUSE MODELS

GOOSENECK SYSTEM

Standard Features

Toolbox with Chain Rack

Chain Tray
Spare Tire
Spare Tire Mount
Front Bump Rail

TIMPTE EQUIPMENT TRAILERS
TIMPTEEQUIPMENTTRAILERS.COM

Model GVW
1620 GN DO 16,000
1626 GN DO 16,000

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Width

Overall Length
Payload Capacity

Ramp Length
Tongue Length
Deck Height
Loading Angle
Overall Deck Length
Dovetail Length
Wheel Size
Tires

Number of Lug Bolts

Usable Deck Size
20'x 98.25"
25-4"x 98.25"

102
28’
12,480 lbs.
Approx. 4’
96"
35"
14°
20'
60"
16"
ST235/80R16G - 14 ply
8 per wheel (32)

Empty Weight
Est. 3,460 lbs.

Est. 3,780 lbs.

102
32
12,220 lbs.
Approx. 4'
96"
35"
14
25-4"
60"
16"
ST235/80R16G - 14 ply
8 per wheel (32)

Axle 7K Fixed 7K Fixed
Suspension Rubber Torsion Rubber Torsion
Brakes Electric Self-Adjusting Electric Self-Adjusting
Coupler 2-5/16" 2-5/16"
Coupler Position Adjustable Adjustable
Jack Style Dual 12K Jacks Dual 12K Jacks
Jack Rating 12,000 lbs. each 12,000 lbs. each
(24,000 lbs. total) (24,000 lbs. total)
Stake Pockets 12 per side (24 total) 14 per side (28 total)
Lighting LED LED




