POWERHOUSE MODELS









GOOSENECK SYSTEM

Standard Features

Toolbox with Chain Rack

Chain Tray

Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount

Front Bump Rail

Model	GVW	Usable Deck Size	Empty Weight
1620 GN DO	16,000	20' x 98.25"	Est. 3,460 lbs.
1626 GN DO	16,000	25'-4" x 98.25"	Est. 3,780 lbs.

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS	1620 GN DO	1626 GN DO
Overall Width	102"	102"
Overall Length	28'	32'
Payload Capacity	12,480 lbs.	12,220 lbs.
Ramp Length	Approx. 4'	Approx. 4'
Tongue Length	96"	96"
Deck Height	35"	35"
Loading Angle	14°	14°
Overall Deck Length	20'	25'-4"
Dovetail Length	60"	60"
Wheel Size	16"	16"
Tires	ST235/80R16G - 14 ply	ST235/80R16G - 14 ply
Number of Lug Bolts	8 per wheel (32)	8 per wheel (32)
Axle	7K Fixed	7K Fixed
Suspension	Rubber Torsion	Rubber Torsion
Brakes	Electric Self-Adjusting	Electric Self-Adjusting
Coupler	2-5/16"	2-5/16"
Coupler Position	Adjustable	Adjustable
Jack Style	Dual 12K Jacks	Dual 12K Jacks
Jack Rating	12,000 lbs. each (24,000 lbs. total)	12,000 lbs. each (24,000 lbs. total)
Stake Pockets	12 per side (24 total)	14 per side (28 total)
Lighting	LED	LED